Stade Valentinois de Tir aux Plateaux

Prix d'Quverture
27 et 28 Février 2016

Classement Scratch

Nom / Prenom Club Ligue A B C D Score

1 BOIVIN Hervé STE OYONNAXIENNE B.T. Lyonnais 25 25 25 24 99
2 SIMON Jerome CABANNES BALL-TRAP Provence 25 24 25 24 98
3 DEMICHELIS Michel STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P. Dauphiné Savoie 24 23 25 25 97
4 MARTEL Eric B.T.C. PIERREFEU Cote d'Azur 24 24 24 25 97
5 FERRER Fabien STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P. Dauphiné Savoie 25 25 23 24 97
6 BASSAL Sébastien B.T.C. BOURG ST ANDEOL Dauphiné Savoie 23 24 25 24 96
7 MORALES Jean-Pierre CTV DE LIMONEST Lyonnais 23 25 24 24 96
8 CHABRAND Renaud CABANNES BALL-TRAP Provence 24 24 24 24 96
9 BONNAFOUS Sébastien B.T.C. PONT DU GARD Languedoc Roussillon 25 23 25 23 96
10 DENZA Jean-Michel CABANNES BALL-TRAP Provence 22 24 25 24 95
11 DESCHAMPS Michel B.T. CHALON BOURGOGNE Bourgogne 22 24 25 24 95
12 AMIEL Robert STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P. Dauphiné Savoie 24 23 24 24 95
13 MAIRESSE Jean-Marc CABANNES BALL-TRAP Provence 23 25 23 24 95
14 LOSADA Gilbert CABANNES BALL-TRAP Provence 24 25 22 24 95
15 HEMAIN Laurent T.A.V. DU JAREZ Lyonnais 24 25 25 21 95
16  GILABERT Robert CABANNES BALL-TRAP Provence 23 24 23 24 94
17 GAZET David B.T.C. PIERREFEU Cote d'Azur 25 23 22 24 94
18 BRACHET Patrick STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P. Dauphiné Savoie 23 24 24 23 94
19 MAGNIN Daniel B.T.C. SASSENAGEOIS Dauphiné Savoie 25 24 24 21 94
20 DE JESUS Manuel B.T.C. DE THONON Dauphiné Savoie 23 23 23 24 93
21 TISSOT Roger TIR OLYMP. LEZOVIEN Auvergne 24 22 23 24 93
22  MIGNOT Julien A.S.T.PLATEAUX ST UZE Dauphiné Savoie 20 25 25 23 93
23 CARRON Robin CTV DE LIMONEST Lyonnais 21 24 25 23 93
24 BOURGUE Clément CABANNES BALL-TRAP Provence 22 24 25 22 93
25 BOUTIN Guillaume TIR MIDI PROVENCE Dauphiné Savoie 22 21 24 25 92
26 MALLEN-RAVENTOS Jaime 21 23 24 24 92
27 BAUDET Laurent B.T.C. DE MEGEVE Dauphiné Savoie 23 22 23 24 92
28 GUELPA Antoine STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P. Dauphiné Savoie 25 24 19 24 92
29 DESCHAMPS Michele B.T. CHALON BOURGOGNE Bourgogne 23 22 24 23 92
30 BESSON Jean-Louis B.T.C. SASSENAGEOQIS Dauphiné Savoie 22 25 22 23 92
31 SEGUIN Alain B.T.C. CHAUSSINOIS Franche Comté 23 24 22 23 92
32 PAPARO Dominico B.T.C. BOURG ST ANDEOL Dauphiné Savoie 23 22 25 22 92
33 LAFFONT Thierry B.T.C. PRIVADOIS Dauphiné Savoie 22 24 24 22 92
34 PAUGET Stéphane STE OYONNAXIENNE B.T. Lyonnais 23 24 23 22 92
35 CROUZET Christophe STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P. Dauphiné Savoie 24 23 23 22 92
36 LANFRAY Eric B.T.C. LA MADELEINE Guadeloupe 23 25 22 22 92
37 GRANGEON Jacky STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P. Dauphiné Savoie 24 24 22 22 92
38 MAGNY Alain CTV DE LIMONEST Lyonnais 25 24 21 22 92
39 ENJOLRAS Michel CABANNES BALL-TRAP Provence 23 24 24 21 92
40 ARSAC Frédéric B.T.C. PRIVADOIS Dauphiné Savoie 23 25 24 20 92
41  GOUTARD Paul SPORTING CLUB DE LA BUTTE Auvergne 23 21 22 25 91
42 ASTIER Gérard BTC BRIANCONNAIS VALLEES Provence 21 23 23 24 91
Nombre de Tireurs : 235 Samedi : 115 Dimanche : 120
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43 MINEO Nicolas BTC SPERACEDOIS Cobte d'Azur 21 23 23 24 91
44 NOEL Fabrice CABANNES BALL-TRAP Provence 22 22 23 24 91
45 MOUILLEVOIS Anthony A.S. DE TIR DE VILLE Lyonnais 21 23 24 23 91
46 FROMENT Mickaél STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P. Dauphiné Savoie 22 24 22 23 91
47 DOMPNIER Joél B.T.C. SASSENAGEOIS Dauphiné Savoie 23 22 24 22 91
48 GEROME Frédéric B.T.C. SASSENAGEOIS Dauphiné Savoie 22 24 23 22 91
49 CAMINOTTO Fabien BLUYE TRAP CLUB Dauphiné Savoie 24 23 23 21 91
50 GIOVANNONE Juliano CTV DE LIMONEST Lyonnais 24 23 24 20 91
51 MATHIEU Francis CABANNES BALL-TRAP Provence 22 21 22 25 90
52 PARET Jean B.T.C. PRIVADOIS Dauphiné Savoie 22 21 22 25 90
53 GUERREIRO Bruno 22 20 24 24 90
54 HALBEISEN Cédric CTV DE LIMONEST Lyonnais 22 21 23 24 90
55 SANTONI Antoine B.T.C. PIERREFEU Cote d'Azur 23 20 23 24 90
56 DUTANG Philippe ALBA SERENA SHOOTING CLUB Corse 21 23 22 24 90
57 DESPEISSE Eric B.T.C. PRIVADOIS Dauphiné Savoie 23 21 22 24 90
58 MONTAGNE Hervé TIR MIDI PROVENCE Dauphiné Savoie 23 23 20 24 90
59 NARGUET Philippe B.T.C. DE MEGEVE Dauphiné Savoie 22 21 24 23 90
60 BAURES Michel STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P. Dauphiné Savoie 21 24 22 283 90
61 CERVELLO Vincent B.T.C. LEZIGNAN Languedoc Roussillon 21 24 22 283 90
62 BOCHET Stéphane B.T.C. DE MERIBEL Dauphiné Savoie 23 22 22 283 90
63 MAESTRE Patrick CLUB TIR VERNOUSAIN Dauphiné Savoie 24 24 20 22 90
64 MUSCAT Patrick B.T.C. PONT DU GARD Languedoc Roussillon 25 23 20 22 90
65 DURAZ James STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P. Dauphiné Savoie 23 21 25 21 90
66 BON Thierry C.T. DE L'ISLE CREMIEU Dauphiné Savoie 23 23 23 21 90
67 BUFFENOIR Gilles CTV DE LIMONEST Lyonnais 24 22 24 20 90
68 LOUVIER Albert T.A.V. DU JAREZ Lyonnais 24 24 22 20 90
69 FABREGUE Yvon B.T.C. PONT DU GARD Languedoc Roussillon 25 23 22 20 90
70 MOUTOUFIS Jean-Michel B.T.C. PIERREFEU Cote d'Azur 25 24 23 18 90
71 DENIS Theo B.T.C. MEYRARGUES Provence 20 23 21 25 89
72 SACCA Franck CTV DE LIMONEST Lyonnais 24 20 20 25 89
73  SANZOGNI Yves B.T.C. SASSENAGEOQIS Dauphiné Savoie 21 21 23 24 89
74 PORTAZ Eric B.T.C. DE MERIBEL Dauphiné Savoie 22 20 23 24 89
75 BIDAUD Bruno STAND DE LA ROCHE Lyonnais 20 23 22 24 89
76  MALDERA Cyril B.T.C. SASSENAGEOIS Dauphiné Savoie 21 22 22 24 89
77 GERVASONE Lucien B.T.C. MEYRARGUES Provence 23 20 22 24 89
78 CHERKI Larbi TIR OLYMP. LEZOVIEN Auvergne 23 23 19 24 89
79 THERON Didier B.T.C. ALBIGEOIS Midi-Pyrénées 22 19 25 28 89
80 DUGELAY Jean-Pierre STE OYONNAXIENNE B.T. Lyonnais 22 20 24 28 89
81 POENCIN Jacky B.T.C. SASSENAGEOIS Dauphiné Savoie 20 23 23 23 89
82 CELLIER Eliane STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P. Dauphiné Savoie 21 22 23 23 89
83 PROTHERY Joél A.S. DE TIR DE VILLE Lyonnais 21 23 22 23 89
84 BELLOC Marcel B.T.C. SASSENAGEOQIS Dauphiné Savoie 23 21 22 23 89
Nombre de Tireurs : 235 Samedi : 115 Dimanche : 120
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85 CHAULLIER Nicolas CABANNES BALL-TRAP Provence 21 25 20 283 89
86 ROLANDO Philippe STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P. Dauphiné Savoie 21 24 22 22 89
87 SEGURA Yvon B.T.C. SASSENAGEOIS Dauphiné Savoie 24 21 22 22 89
88 CAMINOTTO Emile BLUYE TRAP CLUB Dauphiné Savoie 22 24 21 22 89
89 AILLAUD Jean B.T.C. PONT DU GARD Languedoc Roussillon 20 23 25 21 89
90 JEHANNO Christian B.T. CHALON BOURGOGNE Bourgogne 22 24 24 19 89
91  MUSCAT Christian B.T.C. DU ROCHER Provence 19 23 23 23 88
92 TROUILLET Pierre A.S.T.PLATEAUX ST UZE Dauphiné Savoie 22 21 22 23 88
93 JOURDAN Guylann STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P. Dauphiné Savoie 21 22 23 22 88
94 ROUDIL Alexandre CABANNES BALL-TRAP Provence 21 22 23 22 88
95 DEBISE Julien BTC CHENAS BEAUJOLAIS Lyonnais 22 21 23 22 88
96 MAZZARA Jean-Marc B. T. C. MONTELIMAR Dauphiné Savoie 22 23 21 22 88
97  GUILLEMOT Florent CTV DE LIMONEST Lyonnais 24 22 20 22 88
98 SOUM Patrick B.T.C. PONT DU GARD Languedoc Roussillon 21 23 23 21 88
99 CHAUDET René B.T.C. DE MARTIGUES Provence 22 22 24 20 88
100 COLAS Alain B.T.C. LEZIGNAN Languedoc Roussillon 22 23 23 20 88
101 DENIS Anita B.T.C. MEYRARGUES Provence 23 23 23 19 88
102 FABREGUE André B.T.C. PONT DU GARD Languedoc Roussillon 22 23 25 18 88
103 SAIDANI Anovar B.T.C. SASSENAGEOIS Dauphiné Savoie 25 21 24 18 88
104 COTTET Sylvain B.T.C. SASSENAGEOIS Dauphiné Savoie 21 17 24 25 87
105 SOPRANI Sandro CTV DE LIMONEST Lyonnais 20 21 22 24 87
106 SOULAS Patrick CTV DE LIMONEST Lyonnais 21 22 21 23 87
107 ABBES Mourad CTV DE LIMONEST Lyonnais 22 21 21 23 87
108 VERRIER Emmanuel B.T.C. LA VINGEANNE Bourgogne 20 24 20 28 87
109 POENCIN Philippe B.T.C. DE MEGEVE Dauphiné Savoie 18 23 24 22 87
110 COITO Mario B.T.C. SASSENAGEOIS Dauphiné Savoie 22 19 24 22 87
111 FUSCO Louis STE OYONNAXIENNE B.T. Lyonnais 20 22 23 22 87
112 DESCHAMPS Frangois BTC DRACENOQIS Cote d'Azur 21 21 23 22 87
113 MAGNO Antoine CTV DE LIMONEST Lyonnais 21 21 23 22 87
114 BARILLEY Bernard B.T.C. CHAUSSINOIS Franche Comté 20 23 22 22 87
115 ALONZI Dominique CTV DE LIMONEST Lyonnais 22 22 21 22 87
116 IMBERT Pascal B.T.C. PUGETOIS Cote d'Azur 23 21 21 22 87
117 SERVONNET Daniel STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P. Dauphiné Savoie 19 23 24 21 87
118 CAVAGNA Jean-Pierre BLUYE TRAP CLUB Dauphiné Savoie 21 22 23 21 87
119 BARRERE Yves STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P. Dauphiné Savoie 21 23 22 21 87
120 TRUCH Valéry BTC SPERACEDOIS Cote d'Azur 21 22 24 20 87
121 BOUVIER Jean-Pierre CTV DE LIMONEST Lyonnais 23 21 23 20 87
122 PONS Jean-Marie STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P. Dauphiné Savoie 19 25 24 19 87
123 CIANCHETTI Fernand CTV DE LIMONEST Lyonnais 24 22 22 19 87
124 LASSAGNE Daniel STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P. Dauphiné Savoie 20 21 22 23 86
125 CAZORLA Richard C.T. DE L'ISLE CREMIEU Dauphiné Savoie 23 20 20 23 86
126 FATON Jérémy CABANNES BALL-TRAP Provence 18 21 25 22 86
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127 BEDDA Fabrice B. T. C. MONTELIMAR Dauphiné Savoie 19 22 23 22 86
128 VACHEZ-SEYTOUX Eric BTC D'UGIMAG GONCELIN Dauphiné Savoie 21 21 22 22 86
129 BIDAUD Sébastien STAND DE LA ROCHE Lyonnais 21 24 20 21 86
130 JACQUET Bernard B.T.C. SASSENAGEOIS Dauphiné Savoie 22 20 24 20 86
131 VAZZOTTI David B.T.C. MUYOIS Cote d'Azur 20 24 22 20 86
132 DESCHAMPS Didier B.T.C. MEYRARGUES Provence 21 24 21 20 86
133 CUNHA Nuno 25 21 20 20 86
134 DELUBAC Cyril B.T.C. PRIVADOIS Dauphiné Savoie 21 23 23 19 86
135 NARGUET Irvyn B.T.C. DE MEGEVE Dauphiné Savoie 21 19 21 24 85
136 VEYLAND Dominique CTV DE LIMONEST Lyonnais 18 22 22 23 85
137 SCARDICCHIO Guy-André BLUYE TRAP CLUB Dauphiné Savoie 23 19 20 23 85
138 QUERELLE Joseph B.T.C. PONT DU GARD Languedoc Roussillon 19 21 23 22 85
139 CHARBONNIER Frangois CTV DE LIMONEST Lyonnais 19 23 22 21 85
140 CHARANCON René CABANNES BALL-TRAP Provence 21 20 24 20 85
141 SANTOS Fernando 22 19 24 20 85
142 BURAIS Lionel A.S.T.PLATEAUX ST UZE Dauphiné Savoie 23 24 19 19 85
143 FAVIER Claude CABANNES BALL-TRAP Provence 17 22 22 23 84
144 PINET Thierry STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P. Dauphiné Savoie 20 23 18 28 84
145 LE GALL Hervé STE OYONNAXIENNE B.T. Lyonnais 21 19 22 22 84
146 MARRA Gino C.T. DE L'ISLE CREMIEU Dauphiné Savoie 19 23 21 21 84
147 BERNARD Roger CABANNES BALL-TRAP Provence 24 21 18 21 84
148 CHAPELLE Bernard B.T.C. PONT DU GARD Languedoc Roussillon 19 22 23 20 84
149 CORRIERI Raymond BLUYE TRAP CLUB Dauphiné Savoie 22 22 20 20 84
150 CLAPIER Michel B.T.C. PRIVADOIS Dauphiné Savoie 21 21 23 19 84
151 DUTANG Sandra B.T.C. TOUR DU PIN Dauphiné Savoie 22 24 22 16 84
152 SABADEL Michel B.T.C. LE DEVES Languedoc Roussillon 19 21 21 22 83
153 REY PIROLLE Pascal BTC D'UGIMAG GONCELIN Dauphiné Savoie 20 20 22 21 83
154 DURAND Norbert B.T.C. LA MADELEINE Guadeloupe 22 22 18 21 83
155 TERRIER Franck B.T. CHALON BOURGOGNE Bourgogne 22 18 23 20 83
156 GEOFFROY Michel STE OYONNAXIENNE B.T. Lyonnais 23 18 22 20 83
157 GILLES Serge C.T. DE L'ISLE CREMIEU Dauphiné Savoie 21 23 19 20 83
158 TIROZZINI Franck STE OYONNAXIENNE B.T. Lyonnais 20 21 23 19 83
159 GOLLION Serge STAND DE LA ROCHE Lyonnais 23 20 21 19 83
160 BORREL David CTV DE LIMONEST Lyonnais 19 19 22 22 82
161 GENESTE Marc T.A.V. DU JAREZ Lyonnais 22 17 22 21 82
162 CELLIER Grégory STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P. Dauphiné Savoie 20 20 21 21 82
163 GUILLEN Joél CABANNES BALL-TRAP Provence 19 22 20 21 82
164 PETROUD Marc B.T.C. SASSENAGEOIS Dauphiné Savoie 21 20 20 21 82
165 PINEY René STAND DE LA ROCHE Lyonnais 21 22 18 21 82
166 BONNET Philippe CLUB TIR DE LARROQUE Midi-Pyrénées 22 22 17 21 82
167 REGUILLON Jean STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P. Dauphiné Savoie 17 22 23 20 82
168 BLANC Jordan B.T.C. PRIVADOIS Dauphiné Savoie 20 21 21 20 82
Nombre de Tireurs : 235 Samedi : 115 Dimanche : 120
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169
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BLANC Jérébme
LUSCHER Adeline
CAPUTO Bruno
LEFIEUX Martial
SERIO Mathis
BOVIA Alexandro
PONCET Denis

DI CRISTOFANO Guy
RHIGI Jean Pierre
POURRET Johnny
TEIXEIRA Edgar
VICTOR Frédéric
MIGNOT Christian
ROUSSEAU Serge
MICHELAS Richard
SERRET Pierre
LUZURIER Daniel
MOCELLIN Grégory
BRACHET Thibault
BOGOSSIAN Yves
BARRIOZ Bruno
DAVAT Hubert
SERPEILLE Daniel
JOURDAN Johann
NARBONNET Laurent
ESTEVENON Pierre Olivier
PALLE Ludovic
RODRIGUEZ Roger
CERVELLO Stéphane
COLLADO Michel
RUSSO Fernand
LIEVRE Julien
CLAPIER Olive
MEYSSONNIER Charlotte
GRANGE Didier
DIGALANTE Frédéric
GARCIA André
MALLINJOUD Jean-Paul
LLORENTE Serge
DIAS Ricardo
LOUREIRO Manuel
COLLET Maurice

Nombre de Tireurs : 235
dimanche 28 février 2016

B.T.C. PRIVADOIS

STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P.

B.T.C. MUYOIS
B.T.C. PIERREFEU
B.T.C. PONT DU GARD

CABANNES BALL-TRAP
CABANNES BALL-TRAP
B.T.C. PRIVADOIS
B.T.C. PRIVADOIS

B.T.C. DE THONON
A.S.T.PLATEAUX ST UZE
B.T.C. PONT DU GARD

STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P.
STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P.
BALL TRAP CLUB CEZE ET ARDECH

B.T.C. DE THONON
BLUYE TRAP CLUB

C.T. DE L'ISLE CREMIEU
STAND DE LA ROCHE
B.T.C. DE MEGEVE

STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P.
STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P.

T.A.V. DU JAREZ

STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P.

T.A.V. DU JAREZ
B.T.C. LEZIGNAN
B.T.C. LEZIGNAN
B.T.C. LEZIGNAN
B.T.C. DE MERIBEL
CTV DE LIMONEST
B.T.C. PRIVADOIS
B.T.C. PIERREFEU

STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P.

B.T.C. PONT DU GARD

BTC BRIANCONNAIS VALLEES

ANNECY SILLINGY B.T.C.
T.A.V. DU JAREZ

A.S.T.PLATEAUX ST UZE

Samedi : 115

Dimanche :
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Lyonnais
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Dauphiné Savoie

120

22
19
22
20
19
20
18
17
18
17
20
19
22
22
22
17
18
21
19
21
20
17
19
22
19
21
19
19
18
21
19
23
18
18
19
20
16
17
19
20
18
15

20
22
19
19
19
19
18
21
21
23
18
21
20
23
21
20
19
18
21
18
21
23
21
19
22
21
20
20
21
20
20
19
20
22
18
24
22
22
21
21
21
21

21
23
23
18
21
20
24
22
21
20
24
22
20
18
21
20
20
20
19
21
19
21
21
21
22
22
18
20
21
19
22
19
24
16
23
17
20
21
20
20
16
21

19
18
18
24
22
22
21
21
21
21
19
19
19
18
17
23
23
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
17
16
22
20
19
19
18
18
17
22
18
17
19
17
17
16
21
19

82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
76
76

18:00



Nom / Prenom

Prix d'Quverture

27 et 28 Février 2016

Classement Scratch

Club

Ligue

Stade Valentinois de Tir aux Plateaux

A B C D Score

211 BUCCINI Michel
212 COTTET Loic
213 COLBOC Maxime
214 TEIXEIRA Luis
215 GAGNOUD Michel
216 ACHARD Gilbert
217 SERVANIN Noél
218 SERIO Numa
219 RUBAT André
220 LE DORE Philippe
221 ALANVERT Serge
222 LULLA Gregory
223 GRANA Robert
224 VIVIEN Theo

225 TERRIER Marcel
226 COLBOC Théo
227 VIVIEN Marc

228 ROUX Jacques
229 DIEZ Lukas

230 GAILLARD Pascal
231 VILLARD Pierre
232 DENIS Henri

233 AGERON Alain
234 FERREOL Bernard
235 COLBOC Laurent

Nombre de Tireurs : 235
dimanche 28 février 2016

STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P.

B.T.C. SASSENAGEOIS
B.T.C. SASSENAGEOIS

B.T.C. SASSENAGEOIS
A.S.T.PLATEAUX ST UZE

STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P.

B.T.C. PONT DU GARD
BTC D'UGIMAG GONCELIN
T.A.V. DU JAREZ

CTV DE LIMONEST

CTV DE LIMONEST

T.A.V. DU JAREZ

STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P.

ECOLE T.S DE SOLOGNY
B.T.C. SASSENAGEOIS

STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P.

C.S. DE L'ALPE D'HUEZ
B.T.C. SASSENAGEOIS

STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P.
STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P.

B.T.C. MEYRARGUES
A.S.T.PLATEAUX ST UZE
STAND DE LA ROCHE
B.T.C. SASSENAGEOIS

Samedi : 115

Dauphiné Savoie
Dauphiné Savoie

Dauphiné Savoie

Dauphiné Savoie
Dauphiné Savoie
Dauphiné Savoie
Languedoc Roussillon
Dauphiné Savoie
Lyonnais
Lyonnais
Lyonnais
Lyonnais
Dauphiné Savoie
Bourgogne
Dauphiné Savoie
Dauphiné Savoie
Dauphiné Savoie
Dauphiné Savoie
Dauphiné Savoie
Dauphiné Savoie
Provence
Dauphiné Savoie
Lyonnais
Dauphiné Savoie

Dimanche : 120
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14
10
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